& EoNEHIP

Fecha 19/04/2014

Distancia 3000 Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

TIME TRIAL SWIM-3000m (NEOPRENO,

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos
1 307 JORDI BOSCH PLANAS
2 427 AITOR LAGOS PAU
3 451 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA
4 414 JORDI ROMERO TEMPORAL
5 362 RAFAEL LOYOLA IRIONDO
6 364 JOAQUIN ROMACHO VARGAS
7 446 GERARD GUAL GRADO
8 314 JOSEP PAGES PEREZ
9 358 ANNA DIAGO MIRAVET
10 374 GEORGE SAVESCU
11 310 RAFA GOMEZ VELEZ
12 452 DANIEL SANCHEZ ROBLE
13 430 MARC TRULLS MéNDEZ
14 407 LUIS ALBERTO SANTINI TORRES
15 360 ADRIa VENDRELL CURAT
16 449 IRINA TORELLO
17 396 ISMAEL DURAN ROURA
18 424 ALBA CERRILLO MARTINEZ
19 323 DANI GRADOS CANOVAS
20 410 XAVIER BASSOLS PUIG
21 415 JOSEP SANMARTI PUJOL
22 443 RUBEN NAVARRO GARCIA
23 429 ANNA NOGUERA RAJA
24 305 EMILIO JOSE RUIZ MARTINEZ
25 401 FRANCESC LATORRE SEGARRA
26 409 JORDI FONT FRADERA
27 444 DOLORS PALAU CARULLA
28 412 JOAN JOFRESA BARBANY
29 428 CHRISTIAN TORRES GONZALEZ
30 389 JORDI BURGUERAO BARROSO
31 403 EDER LUCIANO COSTA
32 447 ANTONIO MANUEL ROMERO BELTRAN
33 342 MARC MARIN GINESTA
34 361 MARIAN GARCIA AGUADO
35 435 ANTONIO COLET RODRIGUEZ
36 432 RAMON RICARD COMELLA GIL
37 320 ALFONS ESPURZ FONT
38 372 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ HENRIQUEZ
39 404 DANIEL ALARCON
40 439 ENRIQUE CLIMENT ABAJO
41 400 VICENS CASTELLTORT CASELLAS
42 397 SERGI PUIGMAL OROZCO
43 309 TONI MARTINEZ ALONSO
44 425 JOSE MANUEL
45 345 FILIPPO FACCI
46 411 EDGAR GAIG
47 416 ISAAC JURADO GARCIA
48 441 OSCAR BERTRAN AGUILAR

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
ABSOLUTAM 1
JUNIOR M
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTA M

AASTER MAS +4
AASTER MAS +4
ABSOLUTA M
1TASTER MAS +3I
ABSOLUTAF
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +5
1ASTER MAS +3I
1TASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +5
ABSOLUTA M
AASTER fem +3(
ABSOLUTA M
JUNIOR F
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
ABSOLUTA F
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER MAS +5
AASTER FEM +4
AASTER MAS +5
JUNIOR M
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER FEM +4
1ASTER MAS +3|
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
1ASTER MAS +3|
AASTER MAS +4
1TASTER MAS +3I
ABSOLUTA M
AASTER MAS +4

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZAASTER MAS +4

1ASTER MAS +3I

1ASTER MAS +3I
JUNIOR M

1ASTER MAS +3I
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Tiempo
Oficial

cLuB

NATACIS SANT ANDREU 0:34:37
CLUB NATACI6 CORNEL 0:37:05
C.D NATACISN BIDASOA 0:37:13
CLUB NATACI6 CASTELL 0:38:02
CLUB DEPORTIVO FORT 0:38:30
CLUB NATACI6 VILANO 0:38:47
CLUB NATACIS IGUALA 0:39:47
MASTER SANT ADRIA ~ 0:39:59
CLUB ESPORTIU MEDITE 0:40:07

INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:13
CN L'HOSPITALET 0:41:35
SABADELL 0:42:08

CLUB NATACI6 CASTELL 0:43:07
INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:15
CLUB NATACI6 CERVER 0:43:46
CLUB NATACI6 IGUALA 0:43:52
INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:13
CLUB NATACISN CORNE 0:44:24
CLUB NATACI6 IGUALA 0:45:12

CLUB TRI-BU 0:45:12
C.N. CALDES TRIATL6  0:45:15
PRAT TRIATLO 0:45:19
INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:46
AQUASLAVA +KTRI 0:45:53
C.N. BADALONA 0:45:54
AQUAMASTERS 0:46:24
CLUB NATACI6 IGUALA 0:46:39
CN CALDES TRIATLS 0:47:19

CLUB NATACIO VILADEC 0:47:47

SANT ADRIA 0:47:49
INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:04
CLUB NATACI6 IGUALA 0:48:16
TRIATLO JOVENT 79 0:48:17
NEDA EL M6N 0:48:32
INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:45
CN MINORISA 0:48:58
INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:56
INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:02
CLUB TRIATLO GRANOL 0:50:05
INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:25
SPINNINGDELBUENO  0:50:26
CLUB ESPORTIU IBER  0:50:28

CLUB | RUN WITH LEIVA 0:51:00
U. A. RUBI 0:51:00
DISTANCE LA SALLE 0:51:11
CLUB TRIATLG PARETS  0:51:12
CLUB NATACIG CASTELL 0:51:26
CLUB ATLETIC CASTELLA 0:51:46

19 ABRIL A LAS MO0H

al < =
CANAL OLIMPIC DE CATALUNYA

WWWTIMETRiaLeS

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,09
1,14
1,14
1,16
1,17
1,18
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,23
1,24
1,26
1,27
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,29
1,30
1,30
1,31
1,31
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,33
1,33
1,35
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,37
1,37
1,37
1,38
1,38
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,41
1,41
1,41
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,43
1,44

0:00:00
0:02:28
0:02:36
0:03:25
0:03:53
0:04:10
0:05:10
0:05:22
0:05:30
0:05:36
0:06:58
0:07:31
0:08:30
0:08:38
0:09:09
0:09:15
0:09:36
0:09:47
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:38
0:10:42
0:11:09
0:11:16
0:11:17
0:11:47
0:12:02
0:12:42
0:13:10
0:13:12
0:13:27
0:13:39
0:13:40
0:13:55
0:14:08
0:14:21
0:15:19
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:48
0:15:49
0:15:51
0:16:23
0:16:23
0:16:34
0:16:35
0:16:49
0:17:09
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Pos.

49
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Dorsal Nombre

376 RAUL

354 JORDI

308 JOAN RAMON
373 QUICO

300 QUIM

367 MARC

450 VICTOR

434 XAVI

311 FRANCISCO
438 EUSEBI

363 XAVIER

440 JOAN RAMON
341 MANUEL
408 FRANCISCO
392 ANA

303 DANIEL

431 JUAN JOSE
391 RICARDO
377 GUILLERMO
420 VICTOR

315 MIQUEL
437 ROBERTO
322 MARC

448 MERCE

385 NOEL

413 ALBERTO
445 RAUL

380 VICTOR

352 RUBéN

406 JORDI

423 ORIOL

357 IVaN

382 DARIO

398 JOAN

436 OSCAR

422 IVO

343 MIQUEL
402 SERGIO

301 DANIEL

419 DAVID

399 RICARD

386 RAFA

321 CARLOS
350 JESUS

393 JOSEP RAMON
336 ALBERT
371 ALEJANDRO
418 PEDRO

316 MARIA

383 JORDI

421 EUSEBIO
405 CARLES

347 ALEX

375 JUAN CARLOS
366 MARTA

433 PEDRO

340 LLUIS ENRIC
381 SERGI

388 FRANCESC

Apellidos

CASTILLO
CARRILLO LOSILLA
PUJOL BANUS
CONTRERAS MENA
NICOLAU JORDa

GIL RUIZ

LIRIO SAN JOSE
VALLRIBERA RIERA
SANTISTEVE PUYUELO
OCARA ALCOBé
CAPDEVILA ESTEVEZ
CASTELLG SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ BOTELLO
MARQUEZ GONZALEZ
NAVARRO CANTOS
ARASA ABAD
SANCHEZ TEBAR
RAMIREZ TORIBIO
CASTILLEJOS COLOM
DIAZ LUQUE

NICOLAU CARBONELL
MARTIN MORA
CAPDEVILA MARTI
SEGURA GIMENEZ
MUROZ NADAL
PARRA MARTIN
FERNANDEZ COBO
SANCHEZ BESSIERE
BERNABé PéREZ
TORREJON GONZALEZ
MOMING VILLEGAS
HIDALGO CABALLERO
QUIROGA PEREZ
MARTINEZ CARVAJAL
L6PEZ CANO
SANDOVAL SOTO
MUROZ CRUZ
VARELA SUAREZ
HERNANDEZ MORENO
NAVARRO RUIZ

MAYOL CASTRO DE A PEf

NAVARRO 4LVAREZ
DIAZ ABELEDO

DEL RIO GABAS
GUMIEL PUY

LOPEZ PEREZ

CAROL CAMPRECIOS
DIiAZ PéREZ

JORDa ESCODA
BARRACHINA RODERA
CARASUS&N PéREZ
GARCIA NAVARRO
TORO TOMaS
LLAMAZARES GARRIDO
ALMUNI CALULL
AMADOR PERIS
FLORENSE CASTANYé
BALASTEGUI MARIN
ROMAN SERRANO

CATEGORIA

1ASTER MAS +3I
1ASTER MAS +3I
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
ABSOLUTA M
1ASTER MAS +3I
ABSOLUTA M
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER fem +3(
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER MAS +5
1ASTER MAS +3|
1ASTER MAS +3|
1ASTER MAS +3|
AASTER MAS +5
1ASTER MAS +3I
1ASTER MAS +3|
AASTER fem +3(
1TASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
ABSOLUTA M
AASTER MAS +4
ABSOLUTA M
AASTER MAS +4
ABSOLUTA M
TASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
ABSOLUTA M
1TASTER MAS +3I
1TASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3|
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3|
AASTER MAS +5
AASTER MAS +4
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER FEM +5
1TASTER MAS +3I
1TASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
AASTER fem +3(
1TASTER MAS +3I
AASTER MAS +4
1ASTER MAS +3I
ABSOLUTA M

Pos/Cat

17
18
19
13
7
20
8
21
14
15
22
23
16
17
2
18
5
24
25
26
6
27
28
3
29
19
9
20
10
21
11
30
22
12
31
32
23
33
24
34
35
25
36
7
26
13
14
27
1
37
38
28
39
29
4
40
30
41
15

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
CE SISTRELLS 0:51:56
CN TIME TRIAL 0:52:02
CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA  0:52:12
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:24
SBR OPEN TEAM 0:52:34
SBR OPEN TEAM 0:52:35
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:35
CN CALDES 0:52:43
SBR OPEN TEAM 0:53:11

CLUB ATLETIC CASTELLA 0:53:55
CLUB TRIATLS SABADEL 0:54:46
CLUB ATLETIC CASTELLA 0:55:46
TRIATLO JOVENT 79 0:55:50
INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:52
CLUB TRIATLS BADIA DE 0:56:14

C.E.NO TE PARES 0:56:18
U.A.RUBI 0:56:27
INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:09
ACCURA 0:57:20
INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:34
SBR OPEN TEAM 0:57:37
CLUB TRIATLO TARRAG 0:57:58
CLUB NATACIS IGUALA 0:58:08
CLUB NATACIS IGUALA 0:58:14
C. E. SISTRELLS 0:58:25
C.N. CALDES TRIATLO  0:58:27
CLUB NATACIS IGUALA 0:58:30
PATUKO 0:58:41
WHERE IS THE LIMIT?  0:58:43
CN CALDES 0:58:43
GIMBE 0:59:20
FASTTRIATLON 0:59:37
C.E. MEDITERRANI 1:01:29
INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:56
BORN TO RUN 1:01:56
TRIATLO BCN - TRIFORF 1:01:58
TRIATLO JOVENT 79 1:02:18
INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:27
TRIATLO IRWL 1:02:38
INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:42
INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:00
WEFEEL TEAM 1:03:16

CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 1:03:32
TRIATLO L'HOSPITALET 1:03:49
INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:26
CLUB TRIATLO ESPARRE 1:05:45

CN L'HOSPITALET 1:05:47
CLLUB TRIATLS OLESA  1:05:56
SBR OPEN TEAM 1:06:38
INDEPENDIENTE 1:06:50

TRIATLO BCN-TRIFORFU 1:07:04
INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:20
CLUB TRIATLS BADIA DE 1:07:35
C.E. WHERE IS THE LIMI 1:07:35

INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:39
CLUB TRIATLON TARRA 1:08:20
TRIATLO JOVENT 79 1:11:24
DISTANCE LA SALLE 1:13:38
INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:20

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,44 0:17:19
1,44 0:17:25
1,44 0:17:35
1,45 0:17:47
1,45 0:17:57
1,45 0:17:58
1,45 0:17:58
1,45 0:18:06
1,46 0:18:34
1,48 0:19:18
1,50 0:20:09
1,52 0:21:09
1,52 0:21:13
1,52 0:21:15
1,52 0:21:37
1,53 0:21:41
1,53 0:21:50
1,54 0:22:32
1,55 0:22:43
1,55 0:22:57
1,55 0:23:00
1,56 0:23:21
1,56 0:23:31
1,56 0:23:37
1,57 0:23:48
1,57 0:23:50
1,57 0:23:53
1,57 0:24:04
1,57 0:24:06
1,57 0:24:06
1,59 0:24:43
1,59 0:25:00
2,03 0:26:52
2,04 0:27:19
2,04 0:27:19
2,04 0:27:21
2,05 0:27:41
2,05 0:27:50
2,05 0:28:01
2,05 0:28:05
2,06 0:28:23
2,07 0:28:39
2,07 0:28:55
2,08 0:29:12
2,11 0:30:49
2,12 0:31:08
2,12 0:31:10
2,12 0:31:19
2,13 0:32:01
2,14 0:32:13
2,14 0:32:27
2,15 0:32:43
2,15 0:32:58
2,15 0:32:58
2,15 0:33:02
2,17 0:33:43
2,23 0:36:47
2,27 0:39:01
2,35 0:42:43
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NO PRESENTADOS
356 ASIER DE LA TORRE CN TIME TRIAL MASTER MAS +
359 BENJAMIN GIL NAVARRI CN TIME TRIAL MASTER MAS +
426 BORJA ALVAREZ PALOMO TRIENJOY TEAM
348 CARLOS LOPEZ HERNANDEZ  CLUB TRIATLGN 226 SPIR MASTER MAS +
339 CHRISTIAN MENDEZ JARO TRIATLO JOVENT 79 MASTER MAS +
368 DANIEL PONCE JIMENEZ CLUB NATACISN ELCHE
313 DANIEL GONZALEZ LOZOYA SBR OPEN TEAM MASTER MAS +
390 DAVID CAPEROTE ESCOBED INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
318 DAVID MARIMON ESTRANY TFSWIM MASTER MAS +
351 DAVID POMBAR LOURIDO CLUB TRIATLON 226 SPIR MASTER MAS +
329 EDUARD HIDALGO INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
328 ELISABET TORRENTS INDEPENDIENTE
333 ELMA IBORRA JIMéNEZ INDEPENDENT MASTER fem +3
349 ENRIQUE GARCIA ABADIA CLUB TRIATLGON 226 SPIR MASTER MAS +
387 ERIK SOUSA GASCON INDEPENDIENTE
346 FRANCISCO TORRES NEIRA CLUB TIME TRIAL MASTER MAS +
378 JAVIER SALA ALONSO INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
324 JESUS FRAILE JIMENEZ BADIA DEL VALLES MASTER MAS +
353 JOAN BALLESCa VILERT TIME TRIAL
326 JOAN ANTONI DENGRA CN TIME TRIAL MASTER MAS +
331 JOANA MESTRES INDEPENDIENTE
338 JONATHAN GOMEZ GARCIA CN BADALONA MASTER MAS +
317 JORDI ARGUISUELAS MORA CLUB TRIATLG6 IRWL MASTER MAS +
302 JORDI PUJOL BELLALTA PARADISE MASTER MAS +
312 JORDI HUCHA SALINAS SBR OPEN TEAM MASTER MAS +
394 JORDI CABALLE FERRER INDEPENDENT MASTER MAS +
344 JORGE CASTARO INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
325 JUAN CARLOS PLANAS INDEPENDIENTE
417 MAITE ROVIRA CASTELLA CN CALDES MASTER FEM +
379 MANEL VALLES LOPEZ C.E.SISTRELLS MASTER MAS +
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319 MARTi LOPEZ VILA SBR OPEN TEAM MASTER MAS +
384 OCTAVIO CONTE MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
330 OSCAR GARANTO VALLDEVIR INDEPENDENT MASTER MAS +
365 OSCAR MAULEGN MURGUIA CLUB NATACIGN IBIZA

355 RAMON SOLER SALA VICETB MASTER MAS +
334 RAul BEJARANO ORTIZ INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
306 ROBERTO RENILLA HERRERO UROLA TRIATLOI KLUBA MASTER MAS +
335 ROBERTO LOPEZ CUBILLO INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
369 ROGER CASTELLS VICENTE  KASKATS MASTER MAS +
370 RUBEN GUTIERREZ FUENTES CLUB NATACIGN JEREZ MASTER MAS +
327 SANDRA TALLARES PLANAS  INDEPENDIENTE MASTER fem +3
395 VICTOR PEREZ VILLALTA CLUB ESPORTIU IBER MASTER MAS +
304 VICTOR GARANTO FAJ6 CERDANYOLA CH MASTER MAS +
332 VICTORIA FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS INDEPENDENT MASTER fem +3
337 WALTER MUnoOZ INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MAS +
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